KB DAYV SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
SECTOR 7-B, CHANDIGARH - 160019

DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION
CLASS XII (SESSION 2022-23)

Reporting Time: 8.10 a.m.
Distribution of Answer Sheet: 8.30 a.m.
Reading Time: 8.45 a.m. to 9.00 a.m.
Writing Time: 9.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon
Dispersal: 12.30 p.m.

S.No. Date Day Class XII

1. 12/09/2022 Monday Chemistry / Economics

2 13/09/2022 Tuesday -

3. 14/09/2022 | Wednesday English

4. 15/09/2022 Thursday -

= 16/09/2022 Friday -

6. 17/09/2022 Saturday Physics / Business Studies

7 19/09/2022 Monday Phys“%ig;‘;f;’iﬁ S/ é‘;r;‘gﬁzrces)deme d
20/09/2022 Tuesday -

9. 21/09/2022 Wednesday -

10. | 22/09/2022 | Thursday hiateemancs gggﬁ;ﬁl";l) i Bielogyst

Note:-

e C(Class XII shall have Preparatory off on 10th September 2022 (Saturday).

e PTM for Class XII Half Yearly Examination 2022-23 will be held on 1st October 2022
(Saturday).
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